
Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

4:00 AM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Weekly Schedule Worksheet

6:00 AM

5:00 AM

12:00 PM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM



Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Sleep Sleep

Sleep

Lunch Lunch

Get Ready Get Ready

Commute Commute

Chemical 
Principles II

Chemical 
Principles IIGeneral 

Chemistry Lab

Study Study Study

Commute Commute
Exercise

Tutoring
Commute
Exercise

Commute
Exercise

Dinner

Breakfast Breakfast
Get Ready

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Get Ready Get Ready Get Ready Get ReadySleep

Sleep Sleep Sleep Sleep

Sleep Sleep

Lunch Lunch

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

Composition 1

Spanish 1

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

Free Time

Sleep Sleep Sleep

Sleep

Dinner Dinner Dinner

Study

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Dinner

Study

Weekly Schedule Sample

Algebra 1

Spanish 1

Composition 1 Algebra 1

Intro to 
Philosophy

Intro to 
Philosophy

Commute Commute Commute Commute

Commute Commute
Breakfast

Work Work

Study

Lunch

Study Study Study Study

Free Time

Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time

Dinner Dinner

Free Time Free Time

Study Study

Free Time
Free Time Free Time Free Time

Lunch

Work

Lunch

Work

Study


