Weekly Schedule Worksheet

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5:00 AM							
6:00 AM							
7:00 AM							
8:00 AM							
9:00 AM							
10:00 AM							
11:00 AM							
12:00 PM							
1:00 PM							
2:00 PM							
3:00 PM							
4:00 PM							
5:00 PM							
6:00 PM							
7:00 PM							
8:00 PM							
9:00 PM							
10:00 PM							
11:00 PM							
12:00 AM							
1:00 AM							
2:00 AM							
3:00 AM							
4:00 AM							

Weekly Schedule Sample

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5:00 AM		Sleep	Sleep	Sleep	Sleep		
6:00 AM	Sleep	Ť	2.2.7	5.00		Sleep	Sleep
7:00 AM	Sicep	Get Ready Breakfast	Get Ready Breakfast	Get Ready Breakfast	Get Ready Breakfast	ысер	ысср
8:00 AM		Commute	Commute	Commute	Commute		
9:00 AM	Get Ready Breakfast	Spanish 1	Intro to	Spanish 1	Intro to	Get Ready Breakfast Commute	Get Ready
10:00 AM			Philosophy		Philosophy		Breakfast Commute
11:00 AM	Study	Composition 1	Algebra 1	Composition 1	Algebra 1	Commute	Work
12:00 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch Study		
1:00 PM		Study	Study	Tutoring		Work	
2:00 PM	Free Time	General Chemistry Lab	Chemical Principles II	Commute	Chemical Principles II		
			Commute	Exercise	Commute	Lunch	Lunch
3:00 PM			Exercise	Study	Study	Work	Work
4:00 PM	Study	Commute	Study				
5:00 PM		Exercise	Study				
6:00 PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
7:00 PM	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Study	Commute	Commute
8:00 PM	Study	Study	Study	Study	Study	Dinner	Dinner
9:00 PM						Free Time	Free Time
10:00 PM	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time		
11:00 PM	Sleep	Sleep	Sleep	Sleep			
12:00 AM							
1:00 AM					Sleep	Sleep	Sleep
2:00 AM							
3:00 AM							
4:00 AM							